19 Rack-Mountable High-Performance HF Receiver
Multicoupler series with 1 input and 4, 8, 12 or 16
outputs
DESCRIPTION
Multicouplers for the LF, MF and HF band. 100 kHz - 30 MHz.
For use where a number of receivers have to share the same antenna.
Active wideband receiver multicouplers for the LF, MF and HF bands with 1 input
and 4, 8, 12 or 16 outputs.

Page: 2 of 4
Last edited: 2023/06/02
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
CONTACT FOR SYSTEM-SPECIFIC PRODUCT NO.
Use the guide below to make the name of the PRO-ARHP you would like to buy. Remember to buy the Power cable separately if needed.
Model Front plate No. of outputs AC Power DC Power Antenna Connector Rx Connector Number of loads Preselector filter
 PRO-ARHP Blank = blank **
Black lacquered =
B
4 outputs = 4GS
8 outputs = 8GS
12 outputs =
12GS
16 outputs =
16GS
 230 V AC = 230
V
115 V AC = 115
V
12 V DC = 12
V
24 V DC = 24
V
N-female = N
TNC-female =
TNC
BNC-female =
BNC
N-female = N
TNC-female =
TNC
BNC-female =
BNC
No load = blank *
One 1W load = 1L
Two 1W loads = 2L
Three 1W loads =
3L
No filter = blank
See tables with
preselectors
below
Naming
Example
PRO-ARHP B 8GS -230 V /12 V -N /N -1L BPF 1.6-30 C
Naming Example: PRO-ARHPB8GS-230V/12V-N/N-1L BPF 1.6-30 C
   * Terminating unused ports will secure the electrical performances of the RMC.
 ** "Blank" means sign omitted.
ACCESSORIES
 Model Product No.
Power Cable EU , with Ground 210002646
Power Cable UK , with Ground 210002647
Power Cable US , with Ground 210002648
STANDARD LOW-LOSS PRESELECTOR FILTERS FOR PRO-ARHP...GS
TYPE DESIGNATION FILTER TYPE PASS BAND
BPF 1.6-30 Band pass  1.6 - 30 MHz
HP2 High pass  2.0 - 40 MHz
PRO-ARHP...GS-...
Page: 3 of 4
Last edited: 2023/06/02
MODEL HOUSING
PRO-ARHP4GS-N AND PRO-ARHP8GS-N
PRO-ARHP12GS-N AND PRO-ARHP16GS-N
MODEL HOUSING - BACK SIDE
PRO-ARHP8GS-N
EU AND UK DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Hereby  Amphenol Procom declare that the product type PRO-ARHP...GS-... is in compliance with EU Directive 2014/53/EU and
the UK Radio Equipment Regulations 2017 (S.I. 2017 No. 1206).
The full text of the Declaration of Conformity is available at:
PRO-ARHP...GS-...
PROCOM A/S reserves the right to
amend specifications without prior notice
PROCOM A/S • Smedetoften 12
DK 3600 Frederikssund • Denmark
Page: 4 of 4
Last edited: 2023/06/02